
From: Lesley Groff <Ma 
To: Lesley Groff

Subject: October 2015 

Date: Mon, 14 Sep 2015 09:15:44 +0000 

2015 October 

Thurs. Oct 1, 2015 NY 

Fri. Oct 2, 2015 NY 

3:30pm Appt w/Dr. Fine for implant 

(MAKE SURE JE'S PHONE FULLY CHARGED AND HE HAS HEADPHONES) 

Dr. Magnani's office: 7 W. 51st Street, 7th Floor, btwn 5th & 6th 

Sat Oct 3, 2015 NY 

Sun. Oct 4, 2015 NY 

Reminder: Lyn & Jojo would like day off to pack 

10:00am Janusz to arrive Newark via United Air#1264 (Rec. Loc#WKCPSD) 

Mon. Oct. 5 2015 NY 

Reminder: Lyn, Jojo, Tess to depart NY for the Philippines; leave for airport 7pm. On holiday Oct 6-Nov. 13 

Tues. Oct 6,  2015 NY 

Reminder: Lawrence Krauss to stay at the STT Ritz Oct. 6-14 

1:00pm Appt iv/Remy (need phone number) 

6:00pm Appt it 
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Wed. Oct. 7, 2015 NY-LSJ 

5:00pm Janusz to depart Newark via JetBlue#6543 (Rec. Loc.#WKCPSD) 

5:20pm Valdson & Maria to depart JFK via AA#44 (Rec. Loc. #EDJQIC) 

Thurs. Oct. 8, 2015 

Fri. Oct 9, 2015 

Sat Oct 10, 2015 

You need to he in PB today 

TBD Jack Goldberger scheduled a meeting with JE, Jack, Joe Titone and Michael Kadosh on October 10th in 
Palm Beach. DIG does not yet have a time set. 

Sun. Oct. II, 2015 

Reminder: Birthday 

Mon. Oct 12, 2015 

Reminder: Columbus Day 

Tues. Oct 13, 2015 

Wed. Oct 14 2015 

Reminder: Richard Wurman in NY Oct 14-16 

Reminder: Lesley's Birthday 

Thurs. Oct 15 2015 

Fri. Oct 16, 2015 

Sat Oct 17, 2015 
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Sun. Oct 18, 2015 

Mon. Oct 19, 2015 

Tues. Oct 20, 2015 

Wed. Oct 21, 2015 

Thurs. Oct 22, 2015 

Fri. Oct 23, 2015 

Sat Oct 24, 2015 

Sun. Oct 25, 2015 

Mon. Oct 26, 2015 

Tues. Oct 27, 2015 

Wed. Oct 28, 2015 

Thurs. Oct 29, 2015 

Fri. Oct 30, 2015 

Sat Oct 31, 2015 

Reminder: Halloween 
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